
Heeren van Aemstel Terrasschaaktoernooi 2017

Voorrondegroep 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 punten plaats

1 Jaap Amesz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0,5 1 8,5 1

2 Tom Molewijk 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 4 6

3 Jacques Boonstra 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7

4 Horst Eder 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7

5 Richard van der Wel 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 3

6 Ornett Stork 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2

7 Oscar Mercan 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 1,5 9

8 Carlos Preuter 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 6 4

9 Erik Wille 0,5 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5,5 5

10 Henk Schunck 0 0 0 1 0 0 0,5 0 0 1,5 9

Voorrondegroep 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 punten plaats

1 Erwin Oorebeek 1 1 1 0,5 0 1 1 0 1 6,5 4

2 Raymond Jacobsen 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 7

3 Huub Blom 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 1 4,5 5

4 Wisse Witmans 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 1,5 9

5 Pim Ydo 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7,5 2

6 Pieter Verhoef 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 8 1

7 Kazem Mollahosseini 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 8

8 Edwin Peters 0 1 0 0,5 0 0 1 0 1 3,5 6

9 Marcel Leroi 1 1 0,5 1 1 0 1 1 1 7,5 2

10 André de Groot 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

Voorrondegroep 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 punten plaats

1 Tom Bus 1 1 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 8,5 1

2 Wilfred Jansz 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 3

3 Eric de Winter 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 1 0,5 1 3 6

4 Peter Bongers 0 0 1 0,5 0 1 0 0 0,5 3 6

5 Thomas van Nispenrode 0,5 0 1 0,5 0 0 1 1 1 5 4

6 Wouter van Rijn 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2

7 Koen Molewijk 0 0 0,5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,5 9

8 Steven Braun 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 6

9 Miklos Hoffer 0 0 0,5 1 0 0 1 1 1 4,5 5

10 Ko Kooman 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 1 0 0 1,5 9

Voorrondegroep 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 punten plaats

1 Sander van Eijk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1

2 Dick Vliek 0 0 0,5 0 0 1 0 0 1,5 7

3 Ruud Wille 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 5

4 Xadya van Bruxvoort 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 9

5 Jeroen van Onzen 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 2

6 Jochem Woestenburg 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 2

7 Gerald Visch 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8

8 Gerrit Janssen 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 5

9 Rob Huberts 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 5 4

10



Finalegroep 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 punten plaats

1 Pieter Verhoef 1 1,5 1,5 0,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 9 2

2 Ornett Stork 1 1 2 1,5 0 0 1 6,5 5

3 Jochem Woestenburg 0,5 1 2 1,5 0 1 0,5 6,5 5

4 Tom Bus 0,5 0 0 2 1 1,5 0 5 7

5 Pim Ydo 1,5 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 1 3,5 8

6 Jaap Amesz 0,5 2 2 1 2 0 2 9,5 1

7 Sander van Eijk 0,5 2 1 0,5 2 2 1 9 2

8 Wouter van Rijn 0,5 1 1,5 2 1 0 1 7 4

Finalegroep 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 punten plaats

1 Wilfred Jansz 1 1 0,5 0 1 1 4,5 5

2 Erwin Oorebeek 1 1 2 1 1,5 1 7,5 2

3 Carlos Preuter 1 1 0 1 1,5 0 4,5 5

4 Rob Huberts 1,5 0 2 1 1 0,5 6 4

5 Thomas van Nispenrode 2 1 1 1 1,5 1 7,5 2

6 Marcel Leroi 1 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 4 7

7 Richard van der Wel 1 1 2 1,5 1 1,5 8 1

8

Finalegroep 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 punten plaats

1 Ruud Wille 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 2

2 Erik Wille 1 1,5 2 1 0 1 6,5 3

3 Miklos Hoffer 1 0,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 2 8 1

4 Tom Molewijk 0 0 0,5 2 0,5 1 4 7

5 Gerrit Janssen 1 1 0,5 0 1,5 1,5 5,5 5

6 Edwin Peters 1 2 0,5 1,5 0,5 1 6,5 3

7 Huub Blom 1 1 0 1 0,5 1 4,5 6

8

Finalegroep 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 punten plaats

1 Dick Vliek 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1 0 5 7

2 Jacques Boonstra 1 2 1 0,5 1 1 2 8,5 2

3 Raymond Jacobsen 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 7 4

4 Eric de Winter 1,5 1 1 0 1,5 2 0 7 4

5 Peter Bongers 1,5 1,5 1 2 1 1 1 9 1

6 Horst Eder 1 1 0 0,5 1 1 0 4,5 8

7 Kazem Mollahosseini 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 7 4

8 Steven Braun 2 0 1 2 1 2 0 8 3

Finalegroep 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 punten plaats

1 Koen Molewijk 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 9 1

2 André de Groot 1 1 0 1,5 2 0 2 7,5 4

3 Henk Schunck 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 7 5

4 Xadya van Bruxvoort 1 2 1 0 2 1 1,5 8,5 2

5 Ko Kooman 0 0,5 2 2 2 2 0 8,5 2

6 Wisse Witmans 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 8

7 Oscar Mercan 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 6 6

8 Gerald Visch 0 0 1 0,5 2 2 0 5,5 7


